
YOUR BEST SOLUTIONYOUR BEST SOLUTION™™

FOOD GUIDEFOOD GUIDE



CRC is a leading global manufacturer of specialty products and formulations for maintenance and repair professionals and 

do-it-yourselfers, serving the industrial, electrical, automotive, marine, heavy truck, hardware and aviation markets. 

CRC has a rich history of innovation, driven by a core focus on identifying unmet needs in the marketplace and providing 

differentiated solutions for its customers. CRC has been first-to-market with many industry-leading products such as CRC 

Brakleen®, the #1 selling brake parts cleaner worldwide. That passion for innovation continues today as 

the company creates high quality formulations that are custom-matched to specific application needs 

while keeping the health and safety of the user at the forefront in a highly-regulated environment.

CRC is the only company to offer the S.D.[L.]® (Safety Data Label) – a Safety Data Sheet printed on the 

reverse side of the product label, keeping critical safety information at the fingertips of the user.

As an ISO (International Organization for Standardization) 9001:2015 certified manufacturer, CRC 

places strict controls on every step of the product development and manufacturing process; starting with the finest raw 

materials and continuing with consistent, quality manufacturing techniques. The benefits of achieving and maintaining 

ISO 9001:2015 certification reach CRC customers through the consistent conformity of its products and services, and the 

assurance of superior quality, environmental responsibility, safety and reliability.

Born in a Pennsylvania garage
with a single product

GLOBAL LEADERNow a



TABLE OF CONTENTS TABLE OF CONTENTS 

 2 NSF® Category Codes

 3 StopLight® Food Safety Program

     4 Product Features

     5 Food Grade Lubricants

 6  Greases

 7 Lubricants

 10  SmartWasher® Bioremediating 
Parts Washing System

 12 Aqueous Cleaners

 14 Industrial Precision Cleaners

 16 Heavy Duty Degreasers

  18 Maintenance Chemicals

 19 Sealants & Adhesives

 20 Product Name Index

1

CRC®, Weld-Aid®, Sta-Lube®, K&W®, MaryKate®, SmartWasher® and 
products denoted with ™ and ® are trademarks or registered trademarks  
of CRC Industries, Inc.

Customer Care: (800) 272-4620   Technical Assistance: (800) 521-3168 • www.crcindustries.com



NSFNSF®® CATEGORY CODES CATEGORY CODES

CATEGORY CODE 
This product is acceptable for use as a Release Agent on grills, ovens, loaf pans, 
boning benches, chopping boards, or other hard surfaces in contact with meat 
and poultry food products to prevent food from adhering during processing. 

CATEGORY CODE 
This product is acceptable for use as a general cleaning agent on all surfaces, 
or for use with steam or mechanical cleaning devices in all departments. Before 
using this compound, food products and packaging materials must be removed 
from the room or carefully protected. After using this compound, surfaces must 
be thoroughly rinsed with potable water. Permission for the use of this compound 
on loading docks and other similar areas is left to the discretion of the Inspector-
In-Charge of the establishment.

CATEGORY CODE 
This product is acceptable for use as a general cleaner/degreaser in inedible 
product processing areas, and/or exterior areas of official establishments 
operating under the Federal Meat, Poultry, Shell Egg Grading, and Egg Products 
Inspection Programs provided that it is not used to mask odors resulting from 
unsanitary conditions, and that any characteristic odor or fragrance does not 
penetrate into an edible area. Permission for the use of this compound on loading 
docks and other similar areas is left to the discretion of the Inspector-In-Charge 
of the establishment.

CATEGORY CODE
This product is acceptable for use as paint remover for use in areas where 
edible products are neither processed nor stored in open containers.  Equipment 
and utensils which directly contact edible products must be thoroughly cleaned 
and rinsed with potable water after treatment with such products before being 
returned to a processing area.

CATEGORY CODE  
This product is acceptable for use as a sanitizer on all surfaces not always 
requiring a rinse in and around food processing areas. Before using this 
compound, food products and packaging materials must be removed from the 
room or carefully protected. A potable water rinse is not required following the 
use of this compound on previously cleaned hard surfaces provided that the 
surfaces are adequately drained before contact with food so that little or no 
residue remains which can adulterate or have a deleterious effect on edible 
products. A potable water rinse is required following use of this compound 
under conditions other than stated above. The compound must always be used 
according to applicable label directions.

CATEGORY CODE
The product is acceptable for use as a hand cream, lotion or cleaner in  
non-processing areas. The use of such products is limited to toilets, dressing 
rooms and other non-processing areas. Employees who handle edible products 
may use such compounds only when leaving the plant.

CATEGORY CODE
This product is acceptable as a lubricant with incidental food contact for use in 
official establishments operating under the Federal Meat and Poultry Products 
Inspection Program. Such compounds may be used on food processing 
equipment as a protective anti-rust film, as a release agent on gaskets or seals 
of tank closures, and as a lubricant for machine parts and equipment in locations 
in which there is potential exposure of lubricated part to food. The amount used 
should be the minimum required to accomplish the desired technical effect on 
the equipment. If used as an anti-rust film, the compound must be removed 
from the equipment surface by washing or wiping, as required to leave the 
surface effectively free of any substance, which could be transferred to food 
being processed. The final granting of authorization for the proposed use of such 
compound is the responsibility of the Inspector-In-Charge of the official plant.  

CATEGORY CODE
This product is acceptable as a lubricant where there is no possibility of food 
contact in official establishments operating under the Federal Meat and Poultry 
Products Inspection Program. Such compounds may be used as lubricants, 
release agents, or anti-rust films on equipment and machine parts or in closed 
systems (ex. Hydraulic systems) in locations where there is no possibility of the 
lubricant or lubricated part contacting edible products. The final granting of 
authorization for the proposed use of such compound is the responsibility of the 
Inspector-In-Charge of the official plant.  

CATEGORY CODE 
This product is chemically acceptable as a solvent cleaner for use in non-
processing areas of official establishments operating under the Federal Meat 
and Poultry Products Inspection Program. After using the product, equipment 
and utensils must be thoroughly washed with an acceptable detergent solution 
and rinsed with potable water to remove all traces of the cleaner before being 
returned to the processing area. The final granting of authorization for the 
proposed use of such compounds is the responsibility of the Inspector-In-Charge 
of the official plant. 

CATEGORY CODE 
This product is chemically acceptable as a solvent for cleaning electronic 
instruments and devices which will not tolerate aqueous cleaning solutions in 
official establishments operating under the Federal Meat and Poultry Products 
Inspection Program. Before using this compound, food products and packaging 
materials must be removed from the area or carefully protected. This compound 
must be used in a manner so that all odors associated with the compound are 
dissipated before food products or packaging material are re-exposed in the area. 
The final granting of authorization for the proposed use of such compounds is the 
responsibility of the Inspector-In-Charge of the official plant.  

CATEGORY CODE 
This product is acceptable for use as an adhesive or glue remover, for removing 
adhesive or glue from food packaging materials in and around food precessing 
areas, where its use is not intended for direct food contact. Before using this 
compound, food products and packaging materials must be removed from the 
area or carefully protected. After using these compounds, all surfaces must be 
thoroughly washed with an acceptable detergent solution, and rinsed with potable 
water. This compound must be used in a manner so that all odors associated 
with the compound are dissipated before food products or packaging materials 
are re-exposed in the area.

CATEGORY CODE
This product is chemically acceptable for use in official establishments  
operating under the Federal Meat and Poultry Products Inspection Program. 
This compound must be used in a manner which prevents direct or indirect 
contamination of edible products or potable water. Use must also be consistent 
with the manufacturer’s directions and warnings.  

CATEGORY CODE
This product is acceptable for use as a mold release agent on molds that 
are used to produce packaging materials that will contact food to prevent the 
finished product from adhering to the mold. Use must also be consistent with the 
manufacturer’s directions and warnings.

CATEGORY CODE
This product is acceptable for use as a coating where there is no possibility of food 
contact such as floors, walls, and ceilings. The coating must be applied in a manner 
which prevents direct or indirect contamination of edible products. Before the food 
product may be placed in the area where the material is being used, the area 
should be sufficiently free of odor to prevent product contamination. As a safety 
precaution, smooth coatings should not be applied to walking or standing surfaces 
in processing area.

2
Customer Care: (800) 272-4620 • Technical Assistance: (800) 521-3168 • www.crcindustries.com



STOPLIGHTSTOPLIGHT®® FOOD SAFETY PROGRAM FOOD SAFETY PROGRAM

VISIT STOPLIGHTFOODSAFETY.COM 
TO LEARN MORE

Concerned with Food Safety?  Concerned with Food Safety?  
Let CRC Help.Let CRC Help.
CRC Industries recognizes the issues facing today’s food industry supply chain – from food  
processors to food packaging manufacturers – as it relates to the use of maintenance chemicals.  
We understand the importance of continuous improvement as part of GFSI, Global Food Safety  
Initiative, recognized schemes like BRC, SQF, and FSSC 22000. Also, Food Safety Modernization  
Act, FSMA, requires food manufacturers and processors to establish and maintain comprehensive  
plans covering every aspect of their production processes, including the use of lubricants. For more  
information visit www.FSMAFoodGradeLubricants.com. As part of our commitment to simplify one aspect  
of the complex food processing industry, CRC offers the StopLight®

 
Food Safety Program.

What is the StopLightWhat is the StopLight® Food Safety Program?Food Safety Program?
Our StopLight® Food Safety Program is a visual identification labeling program that  
ensures maintenance employees use and store MRO products in the proper locations.  
The StopLight® Food Safety Program involves the use of color-coded stickers placed  
on CRC MRO products to determine where they can be used, who may use them,  
and where they should be stored. The color coding provides flexibility within the  
program and can be tailored to meet the unique needs of any company involved  
in the food processing and handling supply chain. Utilizing elements of our Risk  
Reduction Partnership Plan™, CRC will supply your maintenance department  
with industry-leading top performing products, provide your food safety team  
with 3rd-Party certification of these products, and enable your plant to reduce  
the number of products in use. This continuous-improvement program identifies  
products and applications as RED, YELLOW, or GREEN. A RED designation carries  
the most restrictions, YELLOW requires caution, and GREEN allows more flexibility.

How will CRC and the StopLightHow will CRC and the StopLight® 
Food Safety Program help you?Food Safety Program help you?
StopLight® Food Safety Program goals include reducing and controlling the number of products in  
use, and providing on-site no-charge training sessions for the maintenance department. CRC Industries  
will also provide documentation that all maintenance products are NSF-Registered and approved for use in a food  
processing establishment. All of these goals will assist a processing or packaging site in reducing the risks involved in the  
management of maintenance products. 

StopLight® Food Safety Program has proven helpful in improving audit scores, supplier reviews, and adds a program that  
meets the needs of GFSI schemes and FSMA. CRC has formulas registered with NSF International thus providing the  
broadest application solutions for the food & beverage industry and food packaging manufacturers.

Authorized Use Description for RED PRODUCTS:

Questions Call:   

Authorized By:                                                          Date: 

=

Part # 19002

StopLight ®

RED

Authorized Use Description for YELLOW PRODUCTS:

Questions Call:   

Authorized By:                                                          Date: 

=

StopLight  ®

YELLOW

Authorized Use Description for GREEN PRODUCTS:

Questions Call:   

Authorized By:                                                          Date: 

=

Part # 19000 

StopLight ®

GREEN

STICKERS POSTERS

StopLight ®

GREEN
StopLight ®

RED

StopLight ®

YELLOW

3
Customer Care: (800) 272-4620 • Technical Assistance: (800) 521-3168 • www.crcindustries.com



PRODUCT FEATURESPRODUCT FEATURES

StopLight® Food Safety 
Program Graphic  
Green STOPLIGHT image 
immediately identifies the product 
as safe for incidental food contact.

Product Name  
Clear & descriptive product  
name provides immediate  
recognition of use.

Perma-Lock® 2-Way Integrated Actuator  
Permanent, 2-Way integrated actuator offers  
2 spray patterns. Flip straw down for wide spray 
pattern; flip straw up for a precision application. 
PERMA-LOCK cap will not detach, safeguarding 
against costly recalls.  No lost nozzles,  
straws or caps! 
Perma-Lock® – Prevention. Not Detection.®

QR Code – Instant access to mobile-ready 
product detail page. 

NSF Logo & Number   
NSF Category Code and registration  
# prominently displayed to aid  
during the inspection process.

CRC Industries offers food grade maintenance products registered with NSF category designations. These items are 
approved for use where incidental food contact might occur. Understanding the importance for continuous improvement 
in food safety, CRC has a unique label designed to ensure proper usage of these products in the workplace. In 
addition, these products utilize the revolutionary Perma-Lock® 2-Way Integrated Actuator that will not detach! 

S.D.[L.]®  Safety Data Label – Current Safety Data 
Sheet printed on the reverse side of aerosol product 
label – a CRC exclusive – puts 
disposal, first aid and important safety 
information right at your fingertips!

Industrial

To
 re

vie
w 

S.
D.

S.
: T

ea
r (

DO
 N

OT
 C

UT
) l

ab
el 

alo
ng

 th
es

e 
pe

rfo
ra

tio
ns

 a
nd

 fo
ld 

ba
ck

 la
be

l.  
Af

te
r v

iew
ing

, r
ea

tta
ch

 la
be

l.  
Do

 n
ot

 c
om

ple
te

ly 
re

m
ov

e 
lab

el 
un

til 
ca

n 
is 

em
pt

y. 
 

Pa
ra

 re
vis

ar
 la

 H
oja

 d
e 

Da
to

s 
de

 S
eg

ur
ida

d 
(H

DS
): 

Ra
sg

ue
 (N

O 
CO

RT
E)

 la
 e

tiq
ue

ta
 s

igu
ien

do
 e

sta
s 

pe
rfo

ra
cio

ne
s 

y 
dó

ble
la 

ha
cia

 a
trá

s. 
Al

 te
rm

ina
r, 

vu
elv

a 
a 

pe
ga

r l
a 

et
iqu

et
a.

  
No

 la
 re

tir
e 

co
m

ple
ta

m
en

te
 h

as
ta

 q
ue

 la
 la

ta
 e

sté
 v

ac
ía

WARNING: Contains isohexane 64742-49-0/107-83-5, 1,1-difluoroethane 75-37-6, n-Hexane 110-54-3 and dimeth-
ylpolysiloxane 63148-62-9. Do not puncture, incinerate or store can above 120°F. Exposure to high temperature 
may cause can to burst. Do not place in direct sunlight or near any heat source. Product is extremely flammable 
and should be kept from all flames and other ignition sources. Avoid continuous breathing of vapor and spray mist. 
Avoid contact with skin and eyes. Overexposure to liquid or vapors can cause eye and skin irritation, irritation to 
upper respiratory tract, and central nervous system effects such as headache, dizziness, drowsiness or confusion. 
Deliberate misuse by concentrating and inhaling the contents can be harmful or fatal. Use with adequate venti-
lation. Open doors and windows or use other means to ensure a fresh air supply during use and while product 
is drying. Vapors are heavier than air and can accumulate in low areas. If you experience any symptoms listed 
on this label, increase ventilation, use respiratory protection, or leave the area.  Product may pose an aspiration 
hazard if swallowed.  FIRST AID: In case of eye or skin contact, flush with water for 15 minutes. If swallowed,  
DO NOT induce vomiting. Contact a poison control center. If too much is breathed, remove to fresh air. If 
breathing is difficult, give oxygen. For severe overexposure, call a physician.  DISPOSAL: Unused contents and 
containers must be disposed of in accordance with all federal, state and local regulations. Do not dump in sewers, 
on the ground, or into any body of water. For additional information, consult the Safety Data Sheet for this product. 
SPECIAL USAGE WARNINGS: Contents Extremely Flammable. Do not smoke while spraying.  Extinguish all flames, 
pilot lights, and heaters. Do not use on energized equipment. Vapors will accumulate readily and may ignite. Use only 
with adequate ventilation; maintain ventilation during use and until vapors are gone.  ELECTRICAL SHOCK HAZARD: 
This can will conduct electricity. Keep away from all live electrical sources including Battery Terminals, Solenoids, 
Electrical Panels and other electronic components. Failure to observe this warning may result in serious injury from 
flash fire and/or electrical shock.                  KEEP AWAY FROM CHILDREN 
DIRECTIONS: Read entire label before using this product. 
1. Do not apply while equipment is energized.  2. Spray in light, even coats to areas requiring lubrication or moisture 
protection.  3. Repeat step 2 until adequate lubrication or protection is achieved. Use only the necessary amount to 
achieve results.  4. Re-apply as needed to maintain performance.  
ADVERTENCIA: Contiene isómers de hexano 64742-49-0/107-83-5, 1,1 difluoroetano 75-37-6, n-hexano 110-54-3 
y dimetilpolisiloxano 63148-62-9. No perfore, incinere ni almacene la lata a una temperatura superior a 120ºF. La 
exposición a altas temperaturas puede provocar que la lata estalle. No exponga a la luz directa del sol ni acerque a 
otras fuentes de calor. El producto es sumamente inflamable y debe mantenerse alejado de llamas u otras fuentes 
de ignición. Evite la respiración continua del vapor y la niebla del rocío. Evite el contacto con la piel y los ojos. La 
exposición prolongada al líquido o a los vapores puede causar irritación en los ojos, la piel y el tracto respiratorio 
superior y daños en el sistema nervioso central, tales como dolor de cabeza, mareos, somnolencia o confusión. El uso 
incorrecto deliberado mediante la concentración e inhalación de su contenido puede ser perjudicial o mortal. Utilice 
con ventilación adecuada. Abra puertas y ventanas o utilice otros medios para garantizar el suministro de aire fresco 
durante su uso y mientras el producto se está secando. El vapor es más pesado que el aire y puede acumularse en 
zonas bajas. Si usted experimenta alguno de los síntomas enumerados en esta etiqueta, aumente la ventilación, utilizer 
el proceso de las vías respiratorias, o salga de la zona. Si el producto se ingiere, puede presentar peligro de aspiración.  
PRIMEROS AUXILIOS: En caso de que el producto entre en contacto con los ojos o la piel, enjuague con agua 
durante 15 minutos. Si se ingiere, NO provoque el vómito. Contáctese con un centro de control de envenenamiento. 
Si se respira una cantidad excesiva de producto, salga al aire libre. Si la respiración se torna dificultosa, proporcione 
oxígeno. En caso de exposiciones prolongadas, llame a un médico.  ELIMINACIÓN: Se debe desechar todo contenido 
y recipiente que no se haya utilizado, de acuerdo con las reglamentaciones locales, estatales y federales. NO vierta 
el producto en sumideros, sobre la tierra ni en masas de agua. Para obtener información adicional, consulte la Hoja 
de Información de Seguridad de este producto.  ADVERTENCIAS SOBRE USOS ESPECIALES: Contenido sumamente 
inflamable. No fume mientras rocía. Apague todas las llamas, pilotos y calefactores. No utilice el producto mientras el 
equipo esté conectado. El vapor se acumulará rápidamente y puede inflamarse. Utilice sólo con ventilación adecuada 
y mantenga esta ventilación durante la utilización del producto hasta que el vapor haya desaparecido. PELIGRO DE 
DESCARGA ELÉCTRICA: Esta lata conduce la electricidad. Mantenga fuera del alcance de todas las fuentes eléctricas 
vivas, incluso bornes de baterías, solenoides, tableros eléctricos y otros componentes electrónicos. Pasar por alto esta 
advertencia puede ocasionar lesiones graves provocadas por fuego explosivo y/o descarga eléctrica.  

MANTENGA FUERA DEL ALCANCE DE LOS NIÑOS.  
INSTRUCCIONES: Lea toda la etiqueta antes de usar este producto.  
1. No aplique el producto mientras el equipo esté conectado.  2. Rocíe en capas ligeras y parejas, en las zonas que 
requieren lubricación o protección contra la humedad.  3. Repita el paso 1 hasta alcanzar la lubricación o protección 
adecuada. Utilice solamente la cantidad necesaria para alcanzar los resultados deseados.  4. Aplique nuevamente, 
según sea necesario, para mantener el rendimiento.   
©2012 CRC Industries, Inc., Warminster, PA 18974 12A        CRC# 519E/F 
800-521-3168 (Technical Information) www.crcindustries.com 
800-272-4620 (Customer Service) Made in U.S.A. 
215-442-6260 (SDS)

Nonfood Compounds Program Listed
Category Code: H1 Reg.# 017393

DANGER: EXTREMELY FLAMMABLE. HARMFUL OR 
FATAL IF SWALLOWED. CONTENTS UNDER PRESSURE.
Read warnings on back panel.

PELIGRO: SUMAMENTE INFLAMABLE. SU 
INGESTIÓN ES PERJUDICIAL O MORTAL. CONTENIDO 
BAJO PRESIÓN. Lea las advertencias en el dorso.

No. 03040 Net Wt. 10 oz. (284 g)
Peso Neto 284 g (10 onzas)

Lubricates, Waterproofs & Protects

Lubrica, Impermeabiliza y Protege

Food Grade

Food Grade Silicone

Silicone
Silicona Apta para 
Uso Alimentario
Multi-Purpose Lubricant

Lubricante Multipropósito

3
01

B

H1

NSF H1

Safety Data Label

Silver Band    
Quick visual identification of CRC  
Food Grade products from across the 
plant floor with unique silver banding.

Dual Hazcom Label  
Labels are GHS OSHA (Global Harmonized 
System) & CPSC (Consumer Product 
Safety Commission) compliant.

4
Customer Care: (800) 272-4620 • Technical Assistance: (800) 521-3168 • www.crcindustries.com



FOOD GRADE LUBRICANTSFOOD GRADE LUBRICANTS

FOOD GRADE SILICONE
Multi-purpose silicone spray for food processing and handling 
applications. It forms a colorless, odorless, non-staining film that 
lubricates and insulates in most metal to non-metal applications. 
Silicone film eliminates binding and sticking, while protecting  
most surfaces.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
030393* 1003294 1003293 16 oz non-aerosol 12
   trigger can
03040 * 1003296 1003295 16 oz aerosol 12
   w/Perma-Lock®

030413* 1003298 1003298 5 gallon pail 1
030423* 1003299 1003299 55 gallon drum 1

FOOD GRADE MACHINE OIL
Extremely efficient and effective general purpose lubricant for  
use on food processing equipment. Food Grade Machine Oil 
penetrates and loosens rust, scale, dirt and corrosion to free  
parts and fasteners.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03081  1003343  1003342  16 oz aerosol 12
   w/Perma-Lock®

FOOD GRADE  
PENETRATING OIL
An effective and efficient general purpose penetrant for use on 
food processing equipment. The highly refined white mineral oil  
is colorless, odorless and tasteless to meet NSF and FDA 
standards. Food Grade Penetrating Oil can be used to loosen rust, 
scale and corrosion around fasteners and hose fittings on food 
processing equipment.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03086  1003355  1003354 16 oz aerosol 12
   w/Perma-Lock®

03087 1003358  1003357  1 gallon bottle 4
03088 1003359  1003359  5 gallon pail 1

FOOD GRADE WHITE GREASE
A high purity, high quality aluminum complex grease that 
provides superior lubrication and durability in many food and 
pharmaceutical processing applications. Designed for heavy load 
applications requiring a long grease life. Protects equipment 
against rust, oxidation and wear.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03038* 1003292  1003291 16 oz aerosol 12
   w/Perma-Lock® 

SYNTHA-TECH™  
LUBRICANT WITH PTFE
A non-flammable, zero VOC∞, unique blend of synthetic lubricants 
that utilizes PTFE, anti-wear and extreme pressure additives to 
increase equipment life and performance. This food grade synthetic 
lubricant is NSF H1 Registered for use in meat and poultry facilities. 
Additionally, its long lasting film minimizes surface contact thereby 
extending lubricating intervals.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03054 1003310  1003309 16 oz aerosol 12
   w/Perma-Lock®

FOOD GRADE CHAIN LUBE
A special blend of synthetic lubricants and mineral oil, designed to 
keep roller drive and conveyor chains lubricated. It is specifically 
designed to provide the convenience of aerosol application where 
incidental food contact may occur. Food Grade Chain Lube 
penetrates, lubricates and protects moving parts by reducing 
friction and wear.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03055 1003313  1003312 16 oz aerosol 12 
   w/Perma-Lock® 

FOOD GRADE BELT DRESSING
Provides a temporary, food grade, synthetic treatment for worn belts. 
Extends belt life by reducing slippage, hardening, glazing, dirt build-
up and friction. Belt Dressing can be used on leather, rubber, canvas 
or fabric, and is ideally suited for flat, round and V-belts. Improves 
traction and reduces belt tension, relieving stress on motors, shafts 
and wheels for improved operating efficiency.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03065* 1003326 1003325  16 oz aerosol 12
   w/Perma-Lock®

WATER BASED SILICONE
Non-flammable, NSF H1 Registered multi-purpose silicone spray for 
food processing and handling applications. It forms a white emulsion 
that is odorless and non-staining. It lubricates and protects in most 
metal to non-metal applications. Water Based Silicone is a silicone 
rich formula that eliminates binding and sticking, while protecting 
most surfaces. 

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03035 1003289  1003288 16 oz aerosol 12
   w/Perma-Lock® 

5
Customer Care: (800) 272-4620 • Technical Assistance: (800) 521-3168 • www.crcindustries.com

3 – Not for retail sale, for use in manufacturing establishments only.
*This product is labeled extremely flammable. Read and observe the special usage warning on the label.  
  Do not apply while equipment is energized.
∞ – As defined by Consumer Products VOC regulations.  



GREASESGREASES

MULTI-PURPOSE  
FOOD GRADE GREASE
NSF H1 Registered. Aluminum complex, NLGI-2 grease. Meets 
FDA regulation 21 CFR 178.3570 for incidental food contact. 
Appropriate for food processing and handling equipment. Will not 
pound out of bearings and bushings during shock loads.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
SL35600 1007924  1007923 14 oz cartridge 10
SL35605 1007925  1007925 35 lb pail 1

SYNTHETIC  
FOOD GRADE GREASE
NSF H1 Registered for incidental food contact. NLGI-2 lubricating 
grease formulated with the highest quality synthetic NSF 
Registered raw materials available. Performs extremely well in 
cold temperature applications as the base fluid exhibits a very 
low pour point. Resists rust and oxidation. Water wash-down 
resistant. Wide temperature range – provides superior lubrication 
from -45°F to 350°F. 

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
SL35610 1007928  1007927  14 oz cartridge 10 

EXTREME DUTY 
FOOD GRADE GREASE
NSF H1 Registered for incidental food contact. NLGI-2 high 
performance lubricating grease excels in applications where 
resistance to water washout and broad operating temperatures 
are absolutely necessary. Provides unsurpassed resistance to 
extreme pressures and corrosion, including salt spray. Timken 
OK Load of 65 lbs. Wide Temperature Range – provides superior 
lubrication from -4°F to 351°F. 

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
SL35615 1007931  1007930  14 oz cartridge 10 

FOOD GRADE 
DIELECTRIC GREASE
Lubricates, waterproofs and insulates with a thin, non-curing 
silicone compound. Dielectric Grease also provides an exceptional 
lubricant for fasteners used to support temporary electrical work. 
Excellent for lubricating and sealing rubber and plastic parts – 
including o-rings. Great for use in food processing environments 
where there may be a chance of incidental food contact.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03085 1003353 1003352 6 oz pressurized tube 12

DIELECTRIC GREASE
Unique, non-curing silicone compound used for electrical sealing, 
lubricating, protecting and insulating. Dielectric Grease waterproofs 
electrical connections and components to protect against arcing 
due to moisture and other contaminants.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03082* 1003346  1003345  16 oz aerosol 12
   w/Perma-Lock®

FOOD GRADE ANTI-SEIZE 
& LUBRICATING COMPOUND
A premium quality anti-seize compound developed specifically for 
use in applications where incidental food contact is possible and is 
composed entirely of ingredients that meet NSF H1 requirements. 
This aluminum complex based anti-seize protects metal parts from 
seizure, galling, rust, corrosion, and heat freeze by tenaciously 
adhering to the metal surface. 

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
SL35905 1007942 1007941 8 oz brush-top bottle 12 
SL35906 1007944 1007943 16 oz brush-top bottle 12

FOOD GRADE  
AIR TOOL OIL
A full synthetic food grade oil formulated with high quality 
polyalphaolefin (PAO) base oil to meet the lubrication 
requirements of air line equipment. Formulated with high 
performance antioxidants and anti-wear additives to meet  
the challenges of industrial environments. 

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
SL2300 1007792 1007791 1 quart bottle 6 

6
Customer Care: (800) 272-4620 • Technical Assistance: (800) 521-3168 • www.crcindustries.com

* This product is labeled extremely flammable.  
Read and observe the special usage warning on the label.  
Do not apply while equipment is energized.



WORKER SAFETYWORKER SAFETYLUBRICANTSLUBRICANTS

  MULTI-PURPOSE 

3-36®
Multi-Purpose Lubricant  
and Corrosion Inhibitor
Multi-purpose lubricant, penetrant and corrosion inhibitor forms 
a clear, thin film that lubricates, prevents corrosion, displaces 
moisture and penetrates. It drives out moisture and leaves a thin, 
long lasting film to protect against corrosion.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03004  1003253  1003252  6 oz aerosol 12
03005  1003255  1003254  16 oz aerosol 12
03007 1003259 1003258 16 oz trigger bottle 12
03006 1003257  1003256  1 gallon bottle 4
03009 1003261  1003261  5 gallon pail 1
03011 1003262  1003262  55 gallon drum 1

ULTRA-LITE 3-36®
An ultra-thin, non-staining dry film lubricant that resists oil,  
dust and dirt build-up. Penetrates into the most minute openings, 
sealing out moisture and preventing corrosion with an ultra-light 
protective film.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03160  1003427  1003426  16 oz aerosol 12
03161 1003429  1003428 1 gallon bottle 4
03162 1003430  1003430  5 gallon pail 1
03163 1003431  1003431  55 gallon drum 1

2-26® 
Multi-Purpose Precision Lubricant 
Multi-purpose, plastic safe lubricant, penetrant and corrosion 
inhibitor that helps prevent electrical malfunctions caused by 
water penetration, humidity, condensation or corrosion. Restores 
resistance values and helps stop current leakage. Leaves a thin, 
long lasting film to protect against corrosion. Excellent for use 
around modern plastics and insulators.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
02004  1003161  1003160  6 oz aerosol 12
02005  1003163  1003162  16 oz aerosol 12
02007 1003167  1003166  16 oz trigger bottle 12
02006 1003165  1003164  1 gallon bottle 4
02009 1003169  1003169  5 gallon pail 1
02011 1003170  1003170  55 gallon drum 1 

TECHNICAL GRADE 3-36®
Multi-Purpose Precision Lubricant
Multi-purpose, plastic safe lubricant, penetrant and corrosion 
inhibitor that helps prevent electrical malfunctions caused by 
water penetration, humidity, condensation or corrosion. It drives 
out moisture and leaves a thin, long lasting film to protect against 
corrosion. Excellent for use around modern plastics and insulators.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03003  1003251  1003250  16 oz aerosol 12

DRY PTFE LUBE 
A multi-purpose, micro-thin film containing PTFE. Dry PTFE Lube 
penetrates and bonds to most surfaces including metal, wood, 
rubber, plastic and glass. It forms a micro-thin film that prevents 
sticking, reducing friction and wear.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03044 1003302  1003301  16 oz aerosol 12

ROLL-UP DOOR LUBRICANT
Superior lubricant that prevents friction and wear on all roll-up and 
overhead door assemblies. Its unique viscosity allows it to cover more 
surface area and penetrate deep into the surface of all metal 
components found in roll-up and overhead doors. Roll-Up Door 
Lubricant displaces moisture and leaves a thin, long-lasting film to 
protect against rust and corrosion.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03029  1003283  1003282  16 oz aerosol 12

7
Customer Care: (800) 272-4620 • Technical Assistance: (800) 521-3168 • www.crcindustries.com

 – 360° spray valve can be sprayed in the UP or DOWN position.



LUBRICANTSLUBRICANTS

 PENETRATING

KNOCK’ER LOOSE® 
Penetrating Solvent
An industrial strength, low viscosity lubricant and penetrant 
designed to quickly loosen and free seized, bound or frozen 
fasteners. It quickly dissolves rust, scale, gum, grease and 
corrosion with a formula that creeps into cracks, seams, threads 
and joints better than the competition. Eases the disassembly 
of machinery, tools and equipment for routine maintenance and 
emergency repairs.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03016  1003264 1003263 6 oz aerosol 12 
03020  1003270 1003269 16 oz aerosol 12 
03021 1003272 1003271 1 gallon bottle 4
03022 1003273 1003273 5 gallon pail 1
03023 1003274 1003274 55 gallon drum 1
03024 1003276 1003275 16 oz non-aerosol can 12
   w/trigger
03025 1003278 1003277 8 oz spout can 24

KNOCK’ER LOOSE® PLUS 
Penetrating Solvent
A unique penetrant that immediately drops the temperature of the 
area in contact with the spray. The freeze shock action cracks 
rusted surfaces allowing product to reach deeper and work more 
effectively than other penetrants.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03027  * 1003280  1003279  20 oz aerosol 12

SCREWLOOSE®  
SUPER PENETRANT
Quickly penetrates through rust and corrosion to rapidly free 
corroded bolts, screws, fasteners, pins and bound mechanisms. 
Eases disassembly of mechanical equipment, fittings and 
fixtures.  

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03059 1003320 1003319 3 oz aerosol 12
03060  1003322 1003321 16 oz aerosol 12
03062 1003324 1003323  1 gallon bottle 4

CORROSION INHIBITOR

SP-250™ 
Corrosion Inhibitor
Thin-film, water displacing, corrosion inhibitor that 
will not emulsify, even in the presence of alkali. Use 
for process parts drying and protection of all metals, 
protection for parts subjected to high humidity 
conditions, anti-corrosion coating for shrink wrapped 
parts, and moisture displacement for finished parts.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03226 1003468  1003468  5 gallon pail 1
03228 1003469  1003469  55 gallon drum 1

SP-300™
Corrosion Inhibitor
Unique blend of solvents, oils and corrosion inhibitors 
that quickly displaces moisture, excess water-based 
coolants and grinding compounds. Short-to-medium 
term protection. Non-drying film protects indoors up  
to 9 months.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03246 1003470  1003470  5 gallon pail 1

SP-350™ 
Corrosion Inhibitor
Provides protection for metal parts and assemblies that are 
stored indoors or in shipment. Promotes easy start-up of stored 
equipment.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03262  1003477  1003476  16 oz aerosol 12
03266 1003478  1003478  5 gallon pail 1
03268 1003479  1003479  55 gallon drum 1

8
Customer Care: (800) 272-4620 • Technical Assistance: (800) 521-3168 • www.crcindustries.com

 – 360° spray valve can be sprayed in the UP or DOWN position.
*This product is labeled extremely flammable. Read and observe the special usage warning on the label. Do not apply while equipment is energized.



LUBRICANTSLUBRICANTS

 HEAVY DUTY

POWER LUBE® 
High-Performance Lubricant w/PTFE
High performance, multi-purpose lubricant with the benefits 
of PTFE and extreme pressure adititives provide long lasting 
lubrication and protection against friction, wear and corrosion. 
Increases the life and operating efficiency of parts and equipment.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03045* 1003304 1003303 16 oz aerosol 12

EXTREME DUTY SILICONE
Premium grade silicone fluid that exhibits superior lubrication and 
temperature viscosity characteristics. Use Extreme Duty Silicone 
on all metallic and non-metallic surfaces. Clear, non-staining, 
odorless and reduces friction and galling.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03030  * 1003285 1003284 16 oz aerosol 12

CHUTE LUBE® 
Silicone Lubricant
Helps boxes glide down chutes and rails on package handling 
and sorting conveyors. Silicone spray for package handling 
applications minimizes corrosion and provides excellent lubricity. 
Its colorless, odorless, non-staining film lubricates and protects 
in most metal to non-metal applications. Eliminates the binding 
and sticking of packages and boxes, while protecting most 
surfaces even in wet conditions.  

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03204* 1003459 1003458 20 oz aerosol 12 
03220 1003464 1003463 16 oz non-aerosol 12
03222 1003466 1003466 5 gallon pail  1
03223 1003467 1003467 55 gallon drum 1

CHAIN & WIRE ROPE  
LUBRICANT
Specifically formulated blend of synthetic lubricants and an 
organic molybdenum, anti-wear additive that penetrates deep, 
and leaves a tough film that lubricates and protects. Chain & Wire 
Rope Lube extends the working life of chains and wire rope and 
reduces wear caused by friction and corrosion.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
030501* 1003306 1003305 16 oz aerosol 12

PARCEL GLIDE® 
Silicone Lubricant
Silicone spray for package handling applications. It forms a 
colorless, odorless, non-staining film that lubricates and insulates 
most metal to non-metal applications. Silicone film eliminates 
binding and sticking of packages, while protecting most surfaces.  

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03139* 1003415 1003414 16 oz non-aerosol 12
   spray can

WHITE LITHIUM GREASE
High-purity, high-quality, NLGI Grade 2 white lithium-based 
aerosol grease that provides superior lubrication and durability 
in any weather or temperature. Excellent as a break-in lubricant 
for bearings, and for general purpose lubrication and corrosion 
protection of machinery, tools and equipment.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03080* 1003341 1003340 16 oz aerosol 12 

9
Customer Care: (800) 272-4620 • Technical Assistance: (800) 521-3168 • www.crcindustries.com

 – 360° spray valve can be sprayed in the UP or DOWN position. 
1 – Item restricted from sale in some states. See product page on CRC website for specific restrictions.
*This product is labeled extremely flammable. Read and observe the special usage warning on the label. Do not apply while equipment is energized.



SMARTWASHERSMARTWASHER

SW-23
Mobile Parts/ 
Brake Washer

43" x 27" x 42"

27" x 23" x 8"

14161

SW-25
Signature  
Parts Washer

35.5" x 26.5" x 40"

27" x 17.5" x 8.5"

14145

SW-28
SuperSink  
Parts Washer

47" x 38" x 42"

41" x 26" x 8"

14144

SW-28XE
SuperSink XE  
Parts Washer

47" x 38" x 42"

41" x 26" x 8"

14710

SW-37
Mobile Heavyweight 
Parts Washer

48" x 35" x 45"

33" x 27" x 8"

14162

A Stronger, Safer, Smarter Parts 
Washing System

CRC SmartWasher® is a bioremediating parts washing 
system designed to clean dirty parts during repair and 
maintenance operations. The SmartWasher® system 
employs a natural process called bioremediation to 
degrade and remove contaminants from the cleaning 
fluid, allowing the fluid to remain clean and reusable. 
There is no changing or hauling away of cleaning fluid, 
and it eliminates the need for ongoing purchase of 
solvents, handling of hazardous waste, and hazardous 
waste removal contracts.

The system combines three essential components:  
the SmartWasher® parts washer, the powerful water-
based degreasing solution called OzzyJuice®, and the 
microbe-impregnated OzzyMat® filter. The merging 
of these three remarkable products creates a parts 
washer system that is highly effective, safer for 
employees, and better for the environment.

Models

OVERALL DIMENSIONS

SINK DIMENSIONS

Heating 
Element

Ozzy® 
Microbes

Heated 
OzzyJuice®

Recirculating
Pump

Flexible 
Faucet

Flow-
through 
Brush

OzzyMat®

10
Customer Care: (800) 272-4620 • Technical Assistance: (800) 521-3168 • www.crcindustries.com



BIOREMEDIATING PARTS  BIOREMEDIATING PARTS  
WASHING SYSTEMWASHING SYSTEM

What is OzzyJuice®?

OzzyJuice® is a powerful, aqueous based degreasing solution 
that is pH-neutral, non-irritating, non-flammable, and non-toxic. 
Armed with superior cleaning capability, the OzzyJuice® 
solutions will match or surpass the performance of a premium 
solvent without all the associated risks. All OzzyJuice® solutions 
are certified by both NSF (A1) and SCAQMD.

Ozzy® Microbes Keep Solution 
Clean & Strong

Microbes (OZZYS), introduced into the SmartWasher® 
system through the OzzyMat®, eat the grease, oil and other 
contaminants, cleaning off the dirty parts, creating the harmless 
by-products of carbon dioxide and water. The OzzyJuice® is 
heated to encourage Ozzy® microbe growth.

FL-4
Multi-Layer Filter
(recommended for normal to 
heavy parts cleaning applications)
6-Pack

FL-3
Single Layer Filter
(recommended for light 
parts cleaning applications)
6-Pack

14124

14149

SW-1 Degreasing Solution

SW-3 Truck Grade Solution

SW-4 Heavy Duty Solution

SW-6 Select Metals Solution

SW-7 Parts/Brake Solution

SW-8 Aircraft & Weapon Solution

SW-LF Low Foam Solution

SW-X1 HD Degreasing Solution

14156

14720

14148

14158

14721

14722

14159

1751304

OzzyJuice® 5 Gallon Jug 55 Gallon Drum

14725

14726

14728

14729

14723

14724

14727

1751309

OzzyMat®

Microbial Enhancer 8.5 oz bottle  
6 per case

14131

Ozzy Booster®

11
Customer Care: (800) 272-4620 • Technical Assistance: (800) 521-3168 • www.crcindustries.com



AQUEOUS CLEANERSAQUEOUS CLEANERS

HYDROFORCE® INDUSTRIAL 
STRENGTH DEGREASER
Aqueous degreaser with the powerful performance of a solvent. 
Upon contact, HydroForce® Industrial Strength Degreaser 
instantly begins to hunt-down, break-up and lift-off heavy 
deposits of grease, oil and dirt. It exhibits a unique spreadability 
that cleans up to four times the surface area of competitive 
products. Perfect for facilities seeking an alternative to  
traditional solvents.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
14414 1004968 1004967 20 oz aerosol 12
144151 1004970 1004969 32 oz trigger  12
   spray bottle
14416 1004972 1004971 1 gallon bottle 4
14417 1004973 1004973 5 gallon pail 1
14418 1004974 1004974 55 gallon drum 1

HYDROFORCE®  
ALL PURPOSE DEGREASER
Versatile enough to use for all degreasing tasks. Breaks-up and 
lifts-off grease, oil and dirt deposits. HydroForce® All Purpose 
Degreaser exhibits a unique spreadability that cleans up to 
three times the surface area as competing aqueous degreasers. 
Perfect for facilities seeking an improvement over their current 
all-purpose aqueous degreaser.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
14406 1004956 1004955 20 oz aerosol 12
144071 1004958 1004957 32 oz trigger 12
   spray bottle 
14408 1004960 1004959 1 gallon bottle 4
14409 1004961 1004961 5 gallon pail 1
14410 1004962 1004962 55 gallon drum 1
14421 1004975 1004975 275 gallon tote 1

HYDROFORCE® ZERO VOC
General Purpose Cleaner
Provides maximum regulatory compliance without performance 
compromises. It is strong enough to attack and remove tough 
dirt, dust and grime deposits; yet its moderate pH formula, 
biodegradability and zero VOC content make it versatile and safe 
enough to use daily for all your cleaning tasks. Formulated with 
a special polymer that keeps dirt and greasy soils from returning 
to surfaces. 

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
14446 1004990 1004989 32 oz trigger  12
   spray bottle
14447 1004992 1004991 1 gallon bottle 4
14449 1004993 1004993 55 gallon drum 1

HYDROFORCE® BUTYL-FREE 
ALL PURPOSE CLEANER
Butyl-free cleaner that is versatile enough for all of your cleaning 
tasks, but strong enough to attack and remove tough dirt, dust and 
grime deposits. It out-cleans many competing aqueous cleaners 
containing butyl. Perfect for facilities seeking an efficacious all-
purpose cleaner with maximum regulatory compliance.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
14405 1004954 1004953 20 oz aerosol 12
14401 1004949 1004948 32 oz trigger  12
   spray bottle
14402 1004951 1004950 1 gallon bottle 4
14404 1004952 1004952 55 gallon drum 1

HYDROFORCE®  
GLASS CLEANER
Professional Strength
Versatile enough to use on your most delicate glass surfaces, 
but strong enough to quickly cut through the toughest dirt, dust, 
fingerprint and haze deposits without streaking. Its ammonia-
fortified formula contains a foaming agent for greater coverage 
and less run-off when cleaning vertical surfaces. HydroForce® 
Glass Cleaner is nearly twice as effective at eliminating streaks 
as other leading brands.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
14412 1004966 1004965 20 oz aerosol 12
14411 1004964 1004963 32 oz trigger  12
   spray bottle
14427 1004978 1004978 55 gallon drum 1

12
Customer Care: (800) 272-4620 • Technical Assistance: (800) 521-3168 • www.crcindustries.com

1 – Item restricted from sale in some states.  
      See product page on CRC website for specific restrictions.



AQUEOUS CLEANERSAQUEOUS CLEANERS

HYDROFORCE®  
SUPER CITRUS™
Heavy Duty Degreaser
Naturally formulated degreaser that offers the superb cleaning 
power of citrus. It dissolves grease, oil, ink, tar, asphalt and many 
other industrial residues.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
14440 1004984 1004983 20 oz aerosol 12
14441 1004986 1004985 1 gallon bottle 4
14442 1004987 1004987 5 gallon pail 1
14443 1004988 1004988 55 gallon drum 1

HYDROFORCE®  
GERMICIDAL FOAM CLEANER
Cleans, disinfects and deodorizes in one easy step. The rich, 
foamy aqueous based formula clings to vertical or inverted 
surfaces without runs or drips. HydroForce® Germicidal Foam 
Cleaner contains powerful cleaning agents that instantly lift off 
and eliminate dirt, dust, grease and grime. 

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
14430 1004982 1004981 20 oz aerosol 12 

GREEN FORCE®  
WATER-BASED  
DEGREASER 
Aqueous based, concentrated, industrial  
strength heavy-duty degreaser. It is pH neutral,  
non-corrosive, non-flammable, low-foaming and safe 
on most plastics.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
N/A 1751592 1751592 5 gallon pail 1
N/A 1751593 1751593 55 gallon drum 1

HYDROFORCE® FOAMING CITRUS 
ALL PURPOSE CLEANER
Rich, foamy, aqueous-based cleaner with a citrus scent, clings to 
tough, stubborn stains on vertical or inverted surfaces without runs 
or drips. Its foaming action instantly begins to lift-off and eliminate 
dirt, dust, ink and grime deposits.  

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
14400 1004947 1004946 20 oz aerosol 12

HYDROFORCE® STAINLESS STEEL 
CLEANER & POLISH
Using an exclusive ultra shine formula, HydroForce® Stainless Steel 
Cleaner & Polish eliminates dirt, dust, fingerprints and watermarks 
and leaves behind a protective, non-greasy barrier that resists 
the return of these stains. Created specifically for industrial 
applications, Stainless Steel Cleaner is formulated with powerful 
cleaning agents designed to out-clean, out-shine and out-perform 
competing janitorial stainless steel cleaners.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
14424 1004977 1004976 20 oz aerosol 12

HYDROFORCE®  
FOAMING DEGREASER
A rich, foamy, aqueous based degreaser that removes dirt, dust, 
grease, ink and grime with a powerful cleaning agent that clings to 
vertical or inverted surfaces without runs or drips. It is aggressive 
enough to remove rubber marks but remains gentle enough for use 
on painted and plastic surfaces. 

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
14428 1004980 1004979 20 oz aerosol 12

13
Customer Care: (800) 272-4620 • Technical Assistance: (800) 521-3168 • www.crcindustries.com



INDUSTRIAL PRECISION INDUSTRIAL PRECISION 
CLEANERSCLEANERS

14

CONTACT CLEANER 2000® 
Precision Cleaner
An aggressive general purpose precision cleaner that effectively 
removes dirt, light oils and other contaminants. It evaporates 
quickly, leaves no residue, has no flashpoint. Not recommended 
for use on Noryl® or polycarbonate type plastics.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03150  1 1003419 1003418 16 oz aerosol 12
031521 1003422 1003422 5 gallon pail 1
031531 1003423 1003423 55 gallon drum 1

XT-2000™
Precision Cleaner
A non-flammable, low odor, rapidly evaporating precision  
cleaner for use in electrical and industrial applications.  
Effectively removes dirt, light oils and other contaminants from 
electronic equipment. 

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03155   1003425 1003424 16 oz aerosol 12

CONTACT CLEANER
Advanced Technology Formula Contact Cleaner does not 
contain known ozone depleting substances or VOCs. It provides 
an optimal alternative to CFC, HCFC, and flammable contact 
cleaners. Regular use will help prevent electrical failure, increase 
performance and prolong equipment life. Contact Cleaner will not 
damage sensitive modern plastics such as Noryl®, ABS  
and Lexan®.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03070  1003333 1003332 16 oz aerosol 12

CO® CONTACT CLEANER
Advanced Technology Formula CO® Contact Cleaner does not 
contain known ozone depleting substances and is VOC exempt.  
Its blend of HFE and HFC solvents provide an optimal alternative 
to CFC, HCFC and flammable contact cleaners. Regular use of 
CO® Contact Cleaner will help prevent electrical failures, increase 
performance and prolong equipment life by dissolving and rinsing 
away contaminants.  

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
02016  1003172 1003171 16 oz aerosol 12
020171 1003174 1003173 16 oz non-aerosol  12
   can w/trigger

PF PRECISION CLEANER
Innovative contact cleaner that offers strong cleaning action,  
fast evaporation and no residue. PF Precision Cleaner has no 
flashpoint and is safe to use on plastics.  

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03190  1003447 1003446 16 oz aerosol 12

QD® CONTACT CLEANER
A petroleum distillate and alcohol blended precision cleaner suitable 
for cleaning sensitive electronics. Evaporates quickly, leaves no 
residue and is safe to use on all plastics. QD® Contact Cleaner 
contains no Class I or Class II Ozone Depleting Chemicals.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03130  * 1003407 1003406 16 oz aerosol 12
03134*1 1003411 1003410 1 gallon can 4
03131*1 1003408 1003408 5 gallon pail 1
03132*1 1003409 1003409 55 gallon drum 1

FOOD GRADE  
CONTACT CLEANER
Suitable for cleaning sensitive electronics and electrical equipment 
without leaving a residue. Evaporates quickly and is safe to use on 
all plastics. Use where lower flashpoint cleaners are acceptable. 
NSF P1 Registered. Acceptable for use as an electronic cleaner 
with incidental food contact in and around food processing areas.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
N/A 1750989* 1750988 16 oz aerosol 12
   w/Perma-Lock®

Customer Care: (800) 272-4620 • Technical Assistance: (800) 521-3168 • www.crcindustries.com

 – 360° spray valve can be sprayed in the UP or DOWN position.
1 – Item restricted from sale in some states. See product page on CRC website for specific restrictions.      
Noryl® and Lexan® are registered trademarks of General Electric Corporation
*This product is labeled extremely flammable. Read and observe the special usage warning on the label. Do not apply while equipment is energized.



INDUSTRIAL PRECISION INDUSTRIAL PRECISION 
CLEANERSCLEANERS

CE™ PRECISION CLEANER 
Azeotropic blend designed specifically for dissolving and flushing 
away carbon dust, polar soils, mineral oils and non-polar soils 
found in elevator rooms and vertical lifts. CE™ Precision Cleaner 
has a controlled evaporation rate, providing sufficient dwell 
time to dissolve and flush dirt from surfaces before evaporating 
without leaving a residue.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
14035  1004776 1004775 16 oz aerosol 12

CONTACT CLEANER 2000® VC 
Precision Cleaner
An aggressive advanced technology alternative precision cleaner 
designed to remove contaminants from electronic equipment.  
It provides an effective alternative to HCFC 141b-based cleaners 
when sensitive plastics are not a concern. Contains no Class I or 
Class II Ozone Depleting Chemicals. It is VOC compliant in all  
50 states∞.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
02240  1003249 1003248 16 oz aerosol 12

ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL
Precision Cleaner
A quick drying light-duty precision cleaner for use in electronic 
and aviation applications. Its 99% pure formula aggressively 
dissolves grease, dust, dirt, lint, oils and flux.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03201 1003457 1003456 16 oz aerosol 12 

HF™ CONTACT CLEANER
Petroleum distillate-based precision cleaner that offers the safety of 
a high flashpoint without leaving a residue. It may be used on most 
plastic materials. HF™ Contact Cleaner contains no Class I  
or Class II Ozone Depleting Chemicals.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03125  1003404 1003403 16 oz aerosol 12
03126 1003405 1003405 5 gallon pail 1

CONTACT CLEANER  
& PROTECTANT
High purity precision cleaner that helps make equipment perform 
like new. Penetrates surface pores, cleans away contaminants and 
leaves a fine microscopic corrosion resistant film.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03140* 1003417 1003416 16 oz aerosol 12 

DUSTER™  
Aerosol Dust Removal System
Safely removes dirt and dust from energized equipment without 
damaging sensitive components or surface finish. It penetrates 
into cracks and crevices to remove contaminants that normal 
hand dusting cannot reach. It delivers a powerful blast of product 
to remove embedded debris. The extension tube can be used for 
more precise delivery. Energized equipment use only.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
14085 1004818 1004817 12 oz aerosol trigger 12

15
Customer Care: (800) 272-4620 • Technical Assistance: (800) 521-3168 • www.crcindustries.com

 – 360° spray valve can be sprayed in the UP or DOWN position.
∞ – As defined by Consumer Products VOC regulations.   
*This product is labeled extremely flammable. Read and observe the special usage warning on the label. Do not apply while equipment is energized.



HEAVY DUTY DEGREASERSHEAVY DUTY DEGREASERS
AND CLEANERSAND CLEANERS

SUPER DEGREASER™
Non-chlorinated, non-conductive, non-corrosive, non-staining 
and with no flashpoint. Advanced Technology Formula Super 
Degreaser™ quickly dissolves grease, oil and sludge for more 
efficient operation of mechanical equipment. Super Degreaser™ 
evaporates rapidly and leaves no residue. It is an optimal alternative 
to chlorinated products. Use caution on plastics.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
039103 1003514 1003513 20 oz aerosol MUO 12
031113 1003384 1003383 1 gallon can 4
031123 1003385 1003385 5 gallon pail 1
031133 1003386 1003386 55 gallon drum 1
031143 1003388 1003387 16 oz non-aerosol  12
   can w/trigger

SUPER DEGREASER™ PLUS
High strength degreaser dissolves grease, oil and sludge for 
more efficient operation of mechanical equipment. It is non-
chlorinated, non-conductive, non-corrosive, non-staining and has 
no flashpoint. Evaporates quickly and leaves no residue. 

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
031091 1003380 1003379 20 oz aerosol 12

T-FORCE® DEGREASER
Utilizes revolutionary technology that combines the power of a 
high performance, industrial strength degreaser with lower VOCs. 
T-Force® Degreaser is non-conductive, non-corrosive, non-staining 
and has no flashpoint. It quickly dissolves grease, oil and sludge 
for more efficient operation of mechanical equipment. T-Force® 
Degreaser evaporates rapidly, leaves no residue and has a good 
health and safety profile. Does not contain nPB, TCE or Perc.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
031163 1003392 1003391 1 gallon bottle 4
031173 1003393 1003393 5 gallon pail 1
031183 1003394 1003394 55 gallon drum 1 

T-Force® Degreaser MUO 
039153 1003516 1003515 20 oz aerosol 12 
039163 1007981 1003517 20 oz aerosol 12

T-FORCE® NEXT GENERATION  
DEGREASER
Utilizes revolutionary technology that combines the power of a high 
performance, industrial strength degreaser with lower VOCs. It is 
non-conductive, non-corrosive, non-staining and has no flashpoint.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
N/A 17500181 1750016 20 oz aerosol 12

HEAVY DUTY DEGREASER
Quickly and effectively removes grease, oil, tar, dirt, grime, 
corrosion, sludge and other stubborn substances to increase 
operating efficiency of equipment. Heavy Duty Degreaser offers 
quick and efficient degreasing action and fast evaporation with no 
residue and no flashpoint. Use caution on plastics.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
030951 1003364 1003363 20 oz aerosol 12
03095T1 1003366  1003365 20 oz aerosol w/ trigger 12
039953 1003521  1003520 20 oz aerosol MUO 12
030963 1003368 1003367 1 gallon bottle 4
030973 1003369 1003369 5 gallon pail 1
030983 1003370 1003370 55 gallon drum 1

QUICK CLEAN™ 
Safety Solvent and Degreaser
Effective heavy duty degreaser provides strong degreasing action, 
fast evaporation and no residue. It is non-flammable, does not 
contain VOCs, and contains no Class I or Class II Ozone Depleting 
Chemicals. Use caution on plastics and paints. Test on a small area 
before use.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
031801 1003437 1003436 20 oz aerosol 12
031833 1003438 1003438 5 gallon pail 1
031843 1003439 1003439 55 gallon drum 1

MECH FORCE™ 
Industrial Degreaser
An innovative, non-chlorinated, heavy duty degreaser that removes 
oil, grease and other contaminants. This fast evaporating solvent 
is excellent for use where rapid turnaround is necessary and 
low flashpoint solvents can be used. It offers a high permissible 
exposure limit. 

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
031511 1003421 1003420 20 oz aerosol 12

CITRUS DEGREASER
A unique heavy duty degreaser that is extremely effective for 
dissolving and removing grease, oil, lubricants and contaminants 
without requiring water wash off and without leaving a residue. Use 
caution on plastics and paints.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
14170   1004861 1004860 20 oz aerosol 12
149703 1005158 1005157 20 oz aerosol MUO 12
141713  1004863 1004862 16 oz non-aerosol  12
   can w/trigger
141723 1004865 1004864 1 gallon bottle 4
141733 1004866 1004866 5 gallon pail 1
141743 1004867 1004867 55 gallon drum 1

16
Customer Care: (800) 272-4620 • Technical Assistance: (800) 521-3168 • www.crcindustries.com

 – 360° spray valve can be sprayed in the UP or DOWN position.
1 – Item restricted from sale in some states. See product page on CRC website for specific restrictions.  
3 – Not for retail sale, for use in manufacturing establishments only.



HEAVY DUTY DEGREASERSHEAVY DUTY DEGREASERS
AND CLEANERSAND CLEANERS

NATURAL DEGREASER™ 
Citrus Based Degreaser
Specially formulated degreaser that offers the natural cleaning 
power of citrus. It does not require water wash-off, and does 
not leave a sticky residue commonly associated with citrus-
based cleaners. Contains no Class I or Class II Ozone Depleting 
Chemicals or chlorinated solvents. Use caution on plastics  
and paints.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
14005 1004762 1004761 20 oz aerosol 12
140071 1004763 1004763 5 gallon pail 1
140081 1004764 1004764 55 gallon drum 1

HEAVY DUTY DEGREASER II
An excellent alternative for cleaning applications where 
chlorinated solvents are not acceptable. Heavy Duty  
Degreaser II effectively removes soils and cleans surfaces  
without residue build-up. Use caution on plastics.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03120 1003398 1003397 20 oz aerosol 12
03121 1003400 1003399 1 gallon bottle 4
03122 1003401 1003401  5 gallon pail 1
03123 1003402 1003402 55 gallon drum 1

SUPER-SOY™  
DEGREASER
A unique, biodegradable, heavy duty degreaser extremely 
effective in dissolving and removing grease, oil, lubricants, 
adhesives and tar. Specially formulated with soy bean and corn 
based solvents, which are renewable resources that conserve 
non-renewable resources such as petroleum.   

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03135 1003413 1003412 20 oz aerosol 12 

INSTA-SOLV® DEGREASER
An extremely low VOC content, non-chlorinated degreaser for 
use in industrial and electrical applications. Its fast evaporating 
formula aggressively dissolves grease, dirt, and oils from most 
non-plastic surfaces. 

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03100* 1003372 1003371 20 oz aerosol 12

CHLOR-FREE® DEGREASER
Innovative heavy duty non-chlorinated degreasing solvent that 
removes oil, grease and other contaminants. Excellent for use 
where rapid turnaround is necessary and low flashpoint solvents 
can be used. Use caution on plastics.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
031851* 1003441 1003440 20 oz aerosol 12
039853* 1003519 1003518 20 oz aerosol MUO 12
031873* 1003442 1003442 5 gallon pail 1
031883* 1003443 1003443 55 gallon drum 1
031893* 1003445 1003444 16 oz non-aerosol  12
   w/trigger

FOAMING COIL CLEANER
High performance, heavy duty foaming detergent designed to clean 
evaporator and condenser coils. The aggressive alkaline detergent 
blend quickly cuts through dirt, grease, oil and other types of 
residue. A low odor formula that does not require rinsing in most 
coil cleaning applications. 

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03196  1003453 1003452 20 oz aerosol 12

INDUSTRIAL ADHESIVE  
REMOVER
Ideal for removing adhesive residue, tar, wax or other 
contaminants. Its penetrating formula can help remove stubborn 
labels and tape from multiple surfaces. VOC compliant in all  
50 states∞. 

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03250 1003473 1003472 20 oz aerosol 12

LECTRA CLEAN® 
Heavy Duty Electrical Parts Degreaser  
For use on energized electrical equipment only.
Quickly and effectively removes grease, oil, tar, dirt, grime, 
corrosion, sludge and other stubborn substances from energized 
electrical equipment to increase operating efficiency. It offers quick 
& efficient degreasing action, fast evaporation and no residue. Use 
caution near plastics. Designed specifically to be safe for use on 
energized electrical equipment.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
02018 1003177 1003175 20 oz aerosol 12
02020 1003181 1003180 1 gallon bottle 4
02021 1003182 1003182 5 gallon pail 1
02023 1003183 1003183 55 gallon drum 1

17
Customer Care: (800) 272-4620 • Technical Assistance: (800) 521-3168 • www.crcindustries.com

 – 360° spray valve can be sprayed in the UP or DOWN position.
∞ – As defined by Consumer Products VOC regulations.   
1 – Item restricted from sale in some states. See product page on CRC website for specific restrictions.
3 – Not for retail sale, for use in manufacturing establishments only.        
*This product is labeled extremely flammable. Read and observe the special usage warning on the label. Do not apply while equipment is energized.



MAINTENANCE CHEMICALSMAINTENANCE CHEMICALS

CUTTING OIL
Superior thread cutting lubricant for use on all types of  
both ferrous and non-ferrous metals, including brass, copper  
and aluminum.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
140502 1004784 1004783 16 oz aerosol 12
140512 1004786 1004785 1 gallon bottle 4

GRAFFITI REMOVER
CRC Graffiti Remover is a solvent-based, high strength cleaner 
that removes vandal marks from different types of surfaces.  
It quickly dissolves and aids in the removal of paints, pen marks, 
crayon, ink, lipstick, scuff marks, lacquers, and varnishes.  
CRC Graffiti Remover contains no methylene chloride.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03194 1003449 1003448 16 oz aerosol 12

STEEL RE-NU®
Stainless Steel Coating
Quick-drying, 100% #316L stainless steel coating provides 
corrosion resistance and protection against weather, sunlight,  
oil and water, in a variety of environments including marine,  
utility, chemical processing, food manufacturing and general 
maintenance repair.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
18211* 1005234 1005233 16 oz aerosol 6

AEROSOL LEAK DETECTOR
CRC Leak Detector is formulated for the quick and easy site 
detection of gas leaks and air leaks. Reliably locates gas leaks 
and pressure losses in pipes and pressurized systems by forming 
highly visible bubbles when applied over any leak. The water-
based formula contains no oils, silicones or harmful solvents. 
Highlights all leaks, even under low pressure. Non-flammable 
aerosol package enables fast and easy application with no waste 
or spillage. No odor. NSF P1 Registered.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
14503 1004997 1004996 20 oz aerosol 12

FOOD GRADE SILICONE  
MOLD RELEASE
Formulated to be used for light duty applications. Contains the 
same high-quality ingredients as General Purpose Silicone Mold 
Release. Light duty silicone content 3%. NSF M1 Registered

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03301 1003490 1003489 16 oz aerosol 12

FOOD GRADE  
MOLD RELEASE WO
Silicone-free, paintable mold release is perfect for use in medical 
and food packaging applications. The pure white oil based formula 
makes it an excellent all-purpose mold release. NSF H1, M1 
Registered. Safe for use on most plastics.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
03311 1003498 1003497 16 oz aerosol  12
   w/Perma-Lock®

HAND CLEANER  
TOWELS
These shop-sized pre-moistened, heavy duty towels with 
pumice scrubbing power work fast to loosen, dissolve and 
absorb dirt and grease. Hand Cleaner Towels are absorbent, 
non-scratching, easy to use and are fortified with emollients 
for the skin.

Part# Item#
 Case/ Towel Towels Containers 

  Order# Size per Container per Case
04100 1003525 1003524 10.5" x 12.25" 72 6

18
Customer Care: (800) 272-4620 • Technical Assistance: (800) 521-3168 • www.crcindustries.com

2 – Item restricted from sale in SCAQMD
* This product is labeled extremely flammable.  
Read and observe the special usage warning on the label.  
Do not apply while equipment is energized.



WORKER SAFETYWORKER SAFETYSEALANTS AND ADHESIVESSEALANTS AND ADHESIVES

RTV SILICONE  
ADHESIVE/SEALANTS
CRC Room Temperature Vulcanizing (RTV) Adhesive/Sealants are designed 
for a wide range of sealing, bonding, protecting and waterproofing. They 
cure at room temperature – no special curing methods required. The 
chemically stable formulations show little change in physical properties after 
exposure to rain, snow, temperature extremes and weathering.

Clear: Forms a barely visible water-tight seal
White: Designed for high moisture, indoor/outdoor applications
Blue: Heavy duty industrial gasket sealant
Red: High temperature, low odor, non-corrosive gasket sealant
Black: High pressure, low odor, non-corrosive gasket sealant

RTV SILICONE  
PRESSURIZED TUBES
Revolutionary packaging with Select-a-Bead® Nozzle – allows user to control 
bead width. Dispenses a uniform bead for consistent results. Pressurized 
package keeps silicone fresh so it won’t dry out. Self-sealing plug – Simply 
pull out to re-use the product. VOC compliant.∞

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
14055# 1004788 1004787 Clear 8 oz tube 12
14056# 1004790 1004789 White 8 oz tube 12
14057# 1004792 1004791 Blue 8 oz tube 12
14059 1004794 1004793 Red 8 oz tube 12
14072 1004800 1004799 Black 8 oz tube 12

FOOD ZONE SILICONE SEALANTS
NSF Certified for sealing, bonding, protecting and waterproofing in food 
plants. They show little change in physical properties after exposure to 
moisture and temperature extremes.

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
14082‡ 1004812 1004811 White 12 oz cartridge 12
14083‡ 1004814 1004813 Clear 12 oz cartridge 12
14087‡ 1004822 1004821 Gray 12 oz cartridge 12
14088‡ 1004824 1004823 Aluminum 12 oz cartridge 12

∞ – As defined by Consumer Products VOC regulations.
# – Meets NSF/ANSI#51 and FDA Reg. 21, CFR 177.2600
‡ – Meets NSF/ANSI #51 and FDA 175.105

RTV SILICONE CARTRIDGES
Economical for large jobs. Convenient screw-on nozzle.  
Fast dispensing for applications that require less precision.  
VOC compliant. ∞

Part#
 

Item#
 Case/ Container Units 

  Order# Size Per Case
14073# 1004802 1004801 Clear 12 oz cartridge 12
14074# 1004804 1004803 White 12 oz cartridge 12
14075 1004806 1004805 Red 12 oz cartridge 12

19
Customer Care: (800) 272-4620 • Technical Assistance: (800) 521-3168 • www.crcindustries.com



PRODUCT NAME INDEXPRODUCT NAME INDEX

2-26® Multi-Purpose Precision Lubricant. . . . . . 7

3-36® Multi-Purpose Lubricant . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

Aerosol Leak Detector . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

CE™ Precision Cleaner. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Chain & Wire Rope Lubricant . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

Chlor-Free® Degreaser . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

Chute Lube® Silicone Lubricant . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

Citrus Degreaser. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

CO® Contact Cleaner . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

Contact Cleaner . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

Contact Cleaner & Protectant. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Contact Cleaner 2000® . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

Contact Cleaner 2000® VC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Cutting Oil . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

Dielectric Grease. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Dry PTFE Lube . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

Duster™ Aerosol Dust Removal System. . . . . . 15

Extreme Duty Silicone . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

Extreme Duty Food Grade Grease. . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Foaming Coil Cleaner . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

Food Grade Air Tool Oil . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Food Grade Anti-Seize. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Food Grade Belt Dressing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

Food Grade Chain Lube. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

Food Grade Contact Cleaner . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14 

Food Grade Dielectric Grease. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Food Grade Machine Oil . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

Food Grade Penetrating Oil . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

Food Grade Silicone . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

Food Grade White Grease . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

Food Zone Silicone Sealant – White . . . . . . . . . 19

Food Zone Silicone Sealant – Clear . . . . . . . . . 19

Food Zone Silicone Sealant – Gray. . . . . . . . . . 19

Food Zone Silicone Sealant –Aluminum . . . . . . 19

Graffiti Remover . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

Green Force® Water-Based Degreaser . . . . . . . 13

Hand Cleaner Towels. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

Heavy Duty Degreaser . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

Heavy Duty Degreaser II . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

HF™ Contact Cleaner . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

HydroForce® All Purpose Degreaser. . . . . . . . . 12

HydroForce® Butyl-Free Cleaner . . . . . . . . . . . 12

HydroForce® Foaming Citrus  
All Purpose Cleaner . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

HydroForce® Foaming Degreaser. . . . . . . . . . . 13

HydroForce® Germicidal Foam Cleaner . . . . . . 13

HydroForce® Glass Cleaner  
Professional Strength . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

HydroForce® Industrial Strength  
Degreaser . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

HydroForce® Stainless Steel  
Cleaner & Polish . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

HydroForce® Super Citrus™  
Heavy Duty Degreaser . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

HydroForce® Zero VOC  
General Purpose Cleaner . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

Industrial Adhesive Remover . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

Insta-Solv® Degreaser . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

Isopropyl Alcohol Precision Cleaner . . . . . . . . . 15

Knock’er Loose® Penetrating Solvent. . . . . . . . . 8

Knock’er Loose® Plus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

Lectra Clean® Heavy Duty Electrical  
Parts Degreaser. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

Mech Force™ Industrial Degreaser . . . . . . . . . 16

Mold Release, Food Grade Silicone. . . . . . . . . . 18

Mold Release, Food Grade WO. . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

Multi-Purpose Food Grade Grease . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Natural Degreaser™ Citrus Based  
Degreaser . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

Ozzy Booster® . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11 

OzzyJuice® SW-8 Aircraft & Weapons  
Solution. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

OzzyJuice® SW-1 Solution . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

OzzyJuice® SW-4 Heavy Duty Solution. . . . . . . 11

OzzyJuice® SW-7 Parts/Brake Solution . . . . . . 11

OzzyJuice® SW-6 Select Metals Solution . . . . . 11

OzzyJuice® SW-3 Truck Grade Solution . . . . . . 11

OzzyJuice® SW-LF Low Foam Solution. . . . . . . 11

OzzyJuice® SW-X1 HD Degreasing Solution . . . 11

OzzyMat® FL-3 Single-Layer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

OzzyMat® FL-4 Multi-Layer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

Parcel Glide® Silicone Lubricant . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

PF Precision Cleaner . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

Power Lube® High Performance Lubricant . . . . . 9

QD® Contact Cleaner . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

Quick Clean™ Safety Solvent . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

Roll-Up Door Lubricant . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

RTV Silicone Sealant – Black . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19

RTV Silicone Sealant – Blue. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19

RTV Silicone Sealant – Clear . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19

RTV Silicone Sealant – Red . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19

RTV Silicone Sealant – White. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19

Screwloose® Super Penetrant . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

SmartWasher® SW-37 Mobile Heavyweight  
Parts Washer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

SmartWasher® SW-23 Mobile Parts/ 
Brake Washer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

SmartWasher® SW-25 Signature  
Parts Washer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

SmartWasher® SW-28 SuperSink  
Parts Washer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

SmartWasher® SW-28XE SuperSink XE  
Parts Washer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

SP-250™ Corrosion Inhibitor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

SP-300™ Corrosion Inhibitor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

SP-350™ Corrosion Inhibitor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

Steel Re-Nu® . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

Super Degreaser™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

Super Degreaser™ PLUS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16 

Super Soy™ Degreaser . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

Syntha-Tech™ Lubricant with PTFE. . . . . . . . . . 5

Synthetic Food Grade Grease. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

T-Force® Degreaser . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

T-Force® Next Generation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

Technical Grade 3-36® . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

Ultra-Lite 3-36® . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

Water Based Silicone . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

White Lithium Grease . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

XT-2000™ Precision Cleaner. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

20
Customer Care: (800) 272-4620 • Technical Assistance: (800) 521-3168 • www.crcindustries.com



CRC Offers 
Chemical 
Management 
Solutions Through 
Our Programs.

• RISK REDUCTION PARTNERSHIP PLAN™

• EZ CROSS APP

• SAFETY SHORTS – TRAINING

RISK REDUCTION PARTNERSHIP PLAN™ (R2P2™)
CRC’s commitment to providing our customers with value-added 
services has prompted the creation of the Risk Reduction Partnership 
Plan™. Much more than just a chemical use guide, this plan is a 
presentation piece that highlights our value-added services. CRC, together 
with distribution, works with our key end-users to improve the overall 
management of their MRO chemicals and provide them with documented 
cost savings.

EZ CROSS APP
The CRC EZ Cross App is a competitive cross reference app that 
allows the user to scan the UPC code or enter the part number of 
a competitive MRO chemical product, resulting in the corresponding 
CRC product match. CRC EZ Cross provides detailed product 
specifications, as well as links to SDS, PDS and more!

SAFETY SHORTS – TRAINING
CRC will conduct Safety Shorts Training for groups of any size in your facility. Our training 
presentations cover a variety of topics including Chemical Handling, Fire Safety, General 
Aerosol & Chemical Safety, Hazardous Waste, Personal Protective Equipment, Safety 
Data Sheets and Ventilation. Each presentation is 20-30 minutes in length and attendees 
receive a certificate upon completion. A sign-in sheet records who attended training 
which is required by many companies to satisfy training objectives.



Customer Care: 800-272-4620
Technical Assistance: 800-521-3168

www.crcindustries.com

1751763 IND CATALOG FOOD GUIDE 2019©2020 CRC Industries, Inc.


